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Measuring Potions!
Bizby the Wizard has been mixing some potions.  
Read the scale on each measuring cylinder carefully.  

Can you measure how much potion is in each one?

Flying potion = ......... ml

Shrinking mixture = ......... ml

Sneezing solution = ......... ml

50
60
70
80

ml
10
20
30
40

100
120

160
140

ml
20
40
60
80

Happiness potion = ......... ml

600
700
800

ml

400

100
200
300

500

50
60
70
80

ml
10
20
30
40
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Measuring Potions!

Thinking mixture = ......... ml

Dancing potion = ......... ml

Wish potion = ......... ml

Silence solution = ......... ml

ml
25
50
75

100
125
150
175
200 400

ml
50

100
150
200
250
300
350

ml

400

100
200
300

500
600
700
800

ml
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
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Measuring Potions!
Bizby the Wizard has been mixing some potions.  
Read the scale on each measuring cylinder carefully.  

Can you measure how much potion is in each one?

Flying potion = ......... ml

Shrinking mixture = ......... ml

Sneezing solution = ......... ml

50
60
70
80

ml
10
20
30
40

100
120

160
140

ml
20
40
60
80

Happiness potion = ......... ml

600
700
800

ml

400

100
200
300

500

50
60
70
80

ml
10
20
30
40

30

90 550

45

Answers
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Measuring Potions!

Thinking mixture = ......... ml

Dancing potion = ......... ml

Wish potion = ......... ml

Silence solution = ......... ml

ml
25
50
75

100
125
150
175
200 400

ml
50

100
150
200
250
300
350

ml

400

100
200
300

500
600
700
800

ml
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

75 325

36 780

Answers


